
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Congratulations to all our spring 2020 graduates! 
 
 
 

 
 

MISSION STATEMENT: 
 

The College of Social and Behavioral Sciences is a community of 
diverse learners seeking to understand and transform the social 

world through inquiry, inspiration, service and innovation. 

 
 



Recognition of Graduate Students 

 
Doctoral Degree 

Lindsey A. Finch Ashlee R. Lundberg
 

Master’s Degree 

Aging Studies 
Neha Bista 

Rebecca L. Shanafelt 
 

Anthropology 
Deanna M. Almquist 

Miriah C. Hager 
Rachel Walden 

Trisha K. Walker 
 

Clinical Psychology 
Jacy Anyanwu 

Emily M. Boduch 
Chelseanne L. Davidson 

Abigail J. Dye 
Jacklyn A. Gehling 

Firdavs A. Khaydarov 
Lauren Martone 
Iloria V. Phoenix 
Paige T. Shoutz 

Katelyn D. Smith 
 

Ethnic & Multi-Cultural Studies 
Manami Matsuoka 

Paul Winchester 
 
Gender and Women’s Studies 

Hunter J. Beckstrom 
Deisy E. Canon Lovera 

Paida Chikate 
Alena D. Joseph 

Courtney R. Kittock 
Sandra B. Nambangi 

Ashley Parent 
Emma L. Schlei 

Geography 
Raoul Blackman 

Kira J. Kuehl 
Richard J. Mataitis 

Mikayela C. Munson 
 

History 
Jacob Fager 

Loren D. Files 
Sarah C. Fischer 

 
Industrial/Organizational 

Psychology 
Trevor Frey 
Alexi Licata 

Juan F. Marin 
Sarah G. Mason 
Emily J. Raulston 

Alexander H. Techy 
Hannah N. Tilstra 

Aimee N. Tripp 
Alexander M. Ulmer 

Jack J. Wychor 
 

Public Administration 
Marc Arthur Akoiblin 
Alejandra Bejarano 

Aaron A. Boaitey 
Evan D. Brown 

Amara A. Comara 
Leke Hoxha 

Arbnore Isniqi 
Herman Ntuku 

Bernard T. Odelola 
 

School Psychology 
Kennedi J. Alstead 
Madeline R. Cordle 

Iwalani Dela Paz 
Kierstin L. Keller 

Elizabeth J. Kinsey Hawley 
Abbey M. Linderholm 

Caitlin J. Moen 
Lars V. Olson 

Austin D. Rogers 
 

Sociology: General 
Anfa M. Diiriye 
Alexis Jackson 

 
Sociology: Teaching 

Hashem Alrefai 
Samuel P. Orinstien 

 
Sociology: Human Services,  
Planning & Administration 

Taylor J. Bergstrom 
Janessa Jandt 

Latavia M. Ford 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Students Earning Graduate Certificates 

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SCIENCE (GISc) 
 Raoul Blackman 

Kira J. Kuehl 
 

HISTORY 
Carol Furchert 

Kari Henry 
Carrie Hanson 
Shane Weber 
Kayla Westra 

Nicholas Whalen 
Gerry Zelenak 

 
GEOGRAPHY: MODELING & SIMULATION 

Orukotan Ayomikun 
Manish Kumar Verma 

NONPROFIT LEADERSHIP 
Emma L. Schlei 

 
PUBLIC MANAGEMENT: 

Alejandra Bejarano 
Erin E. Berkenpas 

Arbnore Isniqi 
 

URBAN PLANNING 
Mikayela C. Munson 

Joshua J. Storms 
 
 
 
 

 
 



Recognition of Undergraduate Students 
 

AMERICAN 
INDIGENOUS STUDIES              
Cournoyer, Awna  
Engebretson, Ariel K. 
Glynn, Mallory C. 
Pfeffer, Megan E. 
 
ANTHROPOLOGY    
D'Avilar, Jasmine D. 
Glynn, Mallory C. 
Trumble, Joel  
Wasylkowska, Agnieszka L. 
 
APPLIED LEADERSHIP                       
Anthony, Matthew D. 
Balko, Victoria E. 
Baxter-Hunter, Malik L. 
Benning, Hannah R. 
Binsfeld, Michelle L. 
Brandt, Justin F. 
Fuller, Donald H. 
Garvin, Lindsey K. 
Green, Bailey E. 
Groskreutz, Samuel S. 
Hartman, Jocelyn R. 
King, Stephanie D. 
Kromminga, Duncan M. 
Leebens, Jordan  
Noah, Katelynn M. 
Ramirez, Isaias A. 
Rohwer, Marley B. 
Seim, Amy R. 
Slayton, Arlin J. 
Stenson, Maxwell  
Stradtmann, Alexis J. 
Wood, Katrina L. 
Zarske, Catherine M. 
 
CORRECTIONS     
Alhag, Sabina A. 
Ballard, Hollie L. 
Beatty, Derek D. 
Bednar, Jenna R. 
Bogen, Jenna J. 
Braesch, Samantha M. 
Colling, Clayton J. 
Fahey, Kayla J. 
Fendrich, Cheyenne M. 
Fisher, Maddison I. 
Hentges, Emily J. 
Houska, Selina M. 
Johnson, Olivia P. 
Keihn, Haley A. 

King, Olivia G. 
Larson, Jacqui  
Moore, Jessica R. 
Peterson, Mitchell D. 
Rundell, Amanda L. 
Teff, Brooke M. 
Thompson, Emily R. 
Thurnau, Madison L. 
Vieaux, Taylor L. 
 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE                         
Ceron, Ulysses  
Huebner, Benjamin  
Martinez, Daniel  
Sandoval Ortiz, Alberto  
 
EARTH SCIENCE                            
Garnatz, Benjamin J. 
Wong, Philip  
 
ECONOMICS 
Adebayo, Ibukun  
Affoundah, Sonan Emmanuel 
M. 
Basak, Aroni  
Djarate, Pierre Ange B. 
Enger, Jacob A. 
Gravem, Andrew J. 
Harvieux, Gabriel D. 
Lambrecht, Joseph C. 
Meite, Mohamed Ben A. 
Oachs, Brooke E. 
Pesnani, Zoya  
Shokunbi, Olatoun D. 
Snapp, Joshua F. 
Tiedemann-Pikala, Devon C. 
Tran, Thomas M. 
 
ETHNIC STUDIES                           
Islam, Md Ishraq  
Nur, Omar A. 
 
EXPERIMENTAL 
PSYCHOLOGY                  
Lopez, Alma P. 
Perron, Breanna D. 
Tesmer, Russell S. 
 
 
 

GENDER & WOMEN’S 
STUDIES                 
Dietz, Kelsey J. 
July, Lan  
Pettit, Kelsi M. 
 
GEOG: PROFESSIONAL                       
Kunze, Nicholas P. 
Larson, Ethan D. 
Parks, Benjamin J. 
Richardson, Michel A. 
 
GEOGRAPHIC 
INFORMATION SCIENCE 
(GISc)    
Dascher, Kelsie M. 
Kunze, Nicholas P. 
Larson, Ethan D. 
Murray, Alexander  
Parks, Benjamin J. 
Richardson, Michel A. 
Wendt, Morgan R. 
 
HISTORY   
Bastian, Jacob W. 
Bucheger, Will P. 
Buss, Stephanie L. 
Callies, Zac A. 
Gavin, Samuel  
Harnit, Nathan J. 
Holland, Sydney B. 
Krosch, Dylan J. 
Kruger, Alexander R. 
Limoseth, Travis W. 
Masters, Breanna  
Rosenberg, Blake H. 
Ruohoniemi, Brian R. 
Sorenson, Joshua P. 
Suski, Zoe M. 
Suzuki, Takumaru  
Wheeler, Justin E. 
Young, Jake C. 
 
INTERNATIONAL 
RELATIONS                  
Abdilahi, Najma D. 
Adeyemi, Paul J. 
Dawson, Luke M. 
Duncan, Kylee H. 
Kimei, Dianah R. 
Kitenge, Ariane M. 
Mohamed, Amal B. 

Pesklo, Nathaniel C. 
Stamman, Brennan M. 
Wiersma, Juliann H. 
Young, Tiarah M. 
 
LAW ENFORCEMENT                          
Arbogast, Joseph W. 
Bendorf, Thomas  
Boateng, Festus A. 
Borgstrom, Henry J. 
Borton, Ryan P. 
Brein, Michael J. 
Buszmann, Jeremy K. 
Ceron, Ulysses  
Clarke, DeAndre N. 
Coens, Shelby L. 
De Boer, Micah J. 
Duran, Justin R. 
Engels, Jack D. 
Evenson, Tyler B. 
Fahey, Courtney K. 
Favor, Mitchell L. 
Fry, Alexander J. 
Gibbens, Chandler D. 
Gustafson, Benjamin T. 
Haglund, Elijah A. 
Harlow, Paige M. 
Herbranson, Connor C. 
Herman, Derek L. 
Hoppmann, Edward J. 
Janak, Jordan M. 
Johnson, Alexander J. 
Konkol, Alexander J. 
Koss, Noah M. 
Kragseth, Andrew C. 
Maleski, Alex J. 
Mallow, Samantha A. 
Mulvaney, Joshua T. 
Nadeau, Tyler J. 
Neitzke, Alexander T. 
Nowak, Robert C. 
Pachan, Alyssa K. 
Peterson, Corbin J. 
Pike, Colton L. 
Rich-Thompson, Samantha C. 
Saatzer, Timothy J. 
Schmidt, Gavin J. 
Senden, Steven J. 
Sisk, Keegan S. 
Stangret, Brooke M. 
Summer, Matthew R. 
Swanson, Alexander A. 
Szymanski, Logan P. 
Taylor, Marshall J. 



Thao, Mai Ker  
Welter, Jack M. 
Wendell, Dakota K. 
Xiong, Gaohlee  
 
LONG-TERM CARE 
ADMINISTRATION 
CERTIFICATE           
Anick, Brianna E. 
 
MUSEUM STUDIES 
CERTIFICATE                           
Freeman, Taylor J. 
 
NON-PROFIT 
LEADERSHIP 
CERTIFICATE        
Haglund, Elijah A. 
Herber, Hunter J. 
Hoiseth, Sophia H. 
Jakes, Conner M. 
Jonio, Audrey  
Morrissette, Molly R. 
Ngafua, Isaac S. 
Roeker, Robyn F. 
Vukomanovich, Nevena  
Williams, Lexi N. 
 
POLITICAL SCIENCE                        
Ahua, Desire K. 
Ali, Yasmin Y. 
Bucheger, Will P. 
Fischer, Benjamin M. 
Haro, Cynthia  
Hoiseth, Sophia H. 
Luong, Jenna P. 
MacFarlane, Grant S. 
Markert, Joseph Q. 
Nellis, Julia N. 
Omar, Nasra S. 
Opullo, Bado M. 
Somah, Janet A. 
Yapi, Marie Clemence A. 
 
PSYCHOLOGY   
Abeykoon, Shamini R. 
Adam, Kos F. 
Adams, Dariyan R. 
Alaspa, Madison C. 
Antony, Emily J. 
Baltaisbrence, Sabine  
Baltic, Anja  
Bergsten, Emily L. 
Betts, Javon L. 

Brezany, Sydney R. 
Camden, William L. 
Carlson, Brianna L. 
Cazacu, Razvan  
Collison, McKenna M. 
Cox, Conner W. 
Coyne, Sara J. 
Cruz, Kendra  
Downs, Emma L. 
Farah, Abdirahman M. 
Farrell, Eden T. 
Frazier, Amanda  
Frazier, Siara M. 
Garvey, Kaitlin M. 
Graves, Kayla M. 
Gross, Kayla R. 
Gurung, Pooja  
Henkels, Katelyn  
Hickerson, Molly B. 
Hoffman, August J. 
Huss, Josie L. 
Jaeger, Emily M. 
Johannessen, Alexis A. 
Johansen, Sydney L. 
Kaufenberg, Macy I. 
Kelley, Ally M. 
King, Samantha R. 
Kinney, Etienne  
Koland, Claire P. 
Kor, Raina A. 
Linell, Nicholas P. 
Lopez, Alma P. 
Lucke, Nicholas E. 
Machinga, Sussana R. 
Manderscheid, Brianna H. 
Marquette, Olivia M. 
Marr, Britney N. 
Marrow, Parrish  
Mattson, Lindsey M. 
McGee, DasJohn P. 
McKenzie, Max W. 
Miller, Serena R. 
Momoh, Mutiat O. 
Nelson, Cassidy C. 
Neuman, Anna M. 
O'Connell, Amanda M. 
Olynick, Olivia R. 
O'Malley, Nicole R. 
Peralta Rojas, Alexis R. 
Perron, Breanna D. 
Peters, Sierra R. 
Pharms, Da'Sha'Nae A. 
Poeppel, Alex M. 
Roberts, Diana J. 
Rodriguez, Jasmine  
Roth, Mikhaila D. 
Salo, Lindsey L. 

Sawaki, Koburungo E. 
Scherber, Douglas  
Schifferle, Emma C. 
Schmitz, Ashley E. 
Schnabel, Zach  
Schreiber-Ziriax, Shayna V. 
Shape, Claire M. 
Shima, Marina  
Sime, Emenet  
Smith, Abby E. 
Sperle, Kevin  
StCyr, Alana T. 
Sticha, Josephine R. 
Tesmer, Russell S. 
Thielen, Ryan J. 
Tiefenthaler, Paige N. 
Umhoefer, Maxwell J. 
Vepley, Olivia  
Wagner, Serena M. 
Walsh, Meghan T. 
Wayne, Abby J. 
Zheng, Linda  
 
SOCIAL STUDIES                           
Gustin, Samuel J. 
Kaffine, Nathan C. 
 
SOCIAL STUDIES 
TEACHING                  
Gavin, Samuel  
Hansen, Philip  
Harnit, Nathan J. 
Holland, Sydney B. 
Kafka, Jennifer A. 
Kruger, Alexander R. 
Manty, Dusty P. 
Mitchell, Samantha M. 
Musselman, Clara G. 
Schorn, Adam M. 
Self, Peter A. 
Sorenson, Joshua P. 
Young, Jake C. 
 
SOCIAL WORK                              
Anderson, Briana M. 
Anderson, Jacey M. 
Armstrong, Deanna R. 
Baker, Dana L. 
Birkholz, Jenny A. 
Brandt, Justin F. 
Cordes, Sadie M. 
Craig, Jill N. 
Creese, Meghan R. 
Dayib, Lula A. 
Engebretson, Ariel K. 

Engen, Brooke K. 
Erickson, Jordan R. 
Ero, Osamudiamen  
Esqueda, Ariel A. 
Evans, Chazzy S. 
Fieber, Jordain A. 
Forsythe, Madeline K. 
Fuhrman, Emma R. 
Gutierrez, Jheta'li M. 
Haller, Madison A. 
Hayenga, Kelly J. 
Hill, Shelbylynn  
Jonio, Audrey  
Kluver, Austin J. 
Krosch, EmmaLee A. 
Lanning, Madison R. 
Lee, Mai Joua  
Malles, Kylia R. 
Mayer, Alexandra L. 
Meadows, Alexis M. 
Oachs, Larissa R. 
Padilla, Brenda  
Pesklo, Nathaniel C. 
Petryniec, Jordan M. 
Renu, Aparna  
Schmid, Samantha R. 
Shukri, Sahara  
Smith, Skyla M. 
Thurnau, Madison L. 
Xiong, Mayly  
 
SOCIOLOGY 
Anderson, Dean C. 
Eschrich, Maggie J. 
Hamilton, Autumn N. 
Hieb, Alexa M. 
Hupf, Mckenna  
Lund, Megan M. 
Nash, Devon S. 
Reardon, Ali  
Schneider, Kassidy C. 
Steinbauer, Rachel J. 
Tesfaye, Dunia A. 
Trevino, Ana G. 
Wallace, Mitchell X. 
Walsh, Blake M. 
Weinmann, Brooke E. 
 
URBAN AND REGIONAL 
STUDIES               
Jakes, Conner M. 
Pavek, Megan E. 
Youhn, Adama D. 



 
Outstanding Academic Achievement 

 

 
Cum Laude Graduates 

 

Shamini R. Abeykoon 
Dean C. Anderson 
Victoria E. Balko 

Anja Baltic 
Jacob W. Bastian 

Jenna J. Bogen 
Brianna L. Carlson 

Shelby L. Coens 
Conner W. Cox 

Meghan R. Creese 
Micah J. De Boer 
Kylee H. Duncan 

Ariel K. Engebretson 
Jordan R. Erickson 

Chazzy S. Evans 
Jordain A. Fieber 

Maddison I. Fisher 

Taylor J. Freeman 
Mallory C. Glynn 
Samuel J. Gustin 
Paige M. Harlow 

Alexa M. Hieb 
Lan July 

Etienne Kinney 
Madison R. Lanning 

Alma P. Lopez 
Nicholas E. Lucke 

Kylia R. Malles 
Brianna H. Manderscheid 

Dusty P. Manty 
Max W. McKenzie 

Alexis M. Meadows 
Serena R. Miller 
Robert C. Nowak 

Brenda Padilla 
Jordan M. Petryniec 
Jasmine Rodriguez 

Robyn F. Roeker 
Marley B. Rohwer 
Amanda L. Rundell 
Emma C. Schifferle 

Shayna V. Schreiber-Ziriax 
Peter A. Self 

Claire M. Shape 
Emenet Sime 

Joshua F. Snapp 
Marshall J. Taylor 

Nevena Vukomanovich 
Serena M. Wagner 
Meghan T. Walsh 

 
Magna Cum Laude Graduates 

Jacey M. Anderson 
Emily J. Antony 

Deanna R. Armstrong 
Dana L. Baker 

Emily L. Bergsten 
Michelle L. Binsfeld 
Henry J. Borgstrom 

Ulysses Ceron 
Sara J. Coyne 
Kendra Cruz 

Luke M. Dawson 
Kelsey J. Dietz 

Ariel A. Esqueda 
Emma R. Fuhrman 

Samuel Gavin 
Elijah A. Haglund 
Nathan J. Harnit 
Hunter J. Herber 

Connor C. Herbranson 
Sydney B. Holland 
Md Ishraq Islam 
Jordan M. Janak 
Olivia P. Johnson 
Samantha R. King 

Alexander J. Konkol 
Ethan D. Larson 

Alexandra L. Mayer 
Mutiat O. Momoh 

Devon S. Nash 
Zoya Pesnani 

Sierra R. Peters 
Kelsi M. Pettit 

Samantha R. Schmid 
Steven J. Senden 

Abby E. Smith 
Skyla M. Smith 

Brooke M. Stangret 
Madison L. Thurnau 

Jake C. Young 
Tiarah M. Young 

Linda Zheng 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 



Summa Cum Laude Graduates 

Dariyan R. Adams 
Ibukun Adebayo 

Joseph W. Arbogast 
Sabine Baltaisbrence 

Aroni Basak 
Jenny A. Birkholz 

Samantha M. Braesch 
William L. Camden 

Emma L. Downs 
Eden T. Farrell 

Madeline K. Forsythe 
Amanda Frazier 
Alexander J. Fry 

Kaitlin M. Garvey 
Kayla R. Gross 
Pooja Gurung 

Jocelyn R. Hartman 
Kelly J. Hayenga 

Sophia H. Hoiseth 
Emily M. Jaeger 
Conner M. Jakes 

Sydney L. Johansen 
Alexander J. Johnson 

Ally M. Kelley 
Raina A. Kor 

Noah M. Koss 
EmmaLee A. Krosch 

Nicholas P. Linell 
Megan M. Lund 

Grant S. MacFarlane 
Olivia M. Marquette 

Britney N. Marr 
Breanna Masters 

Joshua T. Mulvaney 
Alexander Murray 
Cassidy C. Nelson 

Amanda M. O'Connell 
Megan E. Pavek 

Breanna D. Perron 
Diana J. Roberts 
Mikhaila D. Roth 
Ashley E. Schmitz 

Kassidy C. Schneider 
Kevin Sperle 

Alana T. StCyr 
Rachel J. Steinbauer 

Maxwell Stenson 
Paige N. Tiefenthaler 

Olivia Vepley 
Brooke E. Weinmann 

Dakota K. Wendell 
Juliann H. Wiersma 
Catherine M. Zarske 

 
 



Dissertation, Thesis, Alternate Plan Paper, and Capstone Titles 

Marc Arthur Akoiblin 
Public Administration 
Public order in Senegal: Efficiency of public spending, 
issue of economic and social progress for public 
authorities. 
Dr. Jeffrey Granberg-Rademacker 
 
Deanna M. Almquist 
Anthropology 
Comments, gifts and kudos: Community and gift 
economy in Harry Potter fanfiction. 
Dr. Rhonda Dass 
 
Hashem Alrefai 
Sociology: College Teaching 
Saudi Religious Voice during Arab Spring: The 
Similarities and Differences between Saudi Islamic 
movements during the Arab Spring 
Dr. Afroza Anwary 
 
Kennedi J. Alstead 
School Psychology 
A behavioral component analysis of tootling. 
Dr. Shawna Petersen-Brown 
 
Jacy Anyanwu 
Clinical Psychology 
Understanding communication dynamics in group 
home setting. 
Dr. Daniel Houlihan 
 
Mikayela (Munson) Barden 
Geography 
A Brownfield Management Tool for the City of 
Mankato. 
Dr. Cynthia Miller 
 
Hunter J. Beckstrom 
Gender & Women’s Studies 
A chilling effect for sexual assault survivors: An 
examination of campus-based advocacy and the 
proposals to Title IX under the Trump administration. 
Dr. Maria Bevacqua 
 
 
 
 

Alejandra Bejarano 
Public Administration 
Social normalization of corruption: The impact of 
corrupt practices on institutional trust, corruption 
tolerance, and individual behavior in Colombia. 
Dr. Jeffrey Granberg-Rademacker 
 
Taylor J. Bergstrom 
Sociology: Human Service Planning & Administration 
What works? Evaluating social determinants-
informed rape and sexual assault prevention 
programs on college campuses. 
Dr. Aaron Hoy 
 
Neha Bista 
Aging Studies 
Retirement decisions among faculty members in 
academic settings. 
Dr. Donald Ebel 
 
Raoul Blackman 
Geography 
Long-term urban forest cover change detection with 
object based image analysis and random point based 
assessment. 
Dr. Fei Yuan 
 
Aaron A. Boaitey 
Public Administration 
The Impact of Medicaid expansion under the 
Affordable Care Act on accessibility and availability 
of primary health care. 
Dr. Kevin Parsneau 
 
Emily M. Boduch 
Clinical Psychology 
An evaluation of a brief mindfulness and values 
training on cyber bullying behavior in college 
students. 
Dr. Angelica Aguirre 
 
Evan Brown 
Public Administration 
Higher education and police officers: The effects on 
citizen complaints. 
Dr. Kevin Parsneau 
 



Deisy E. Canon Lovera 
Gender & Women’s Studies 
Constructing the Mestiza-White Nation: 
Representations of Afro-Colombian women in mass 
media. 
Dr. Ana Perez 
 
Paida  Chikate 
Gender & Women’s Studies 
Disabled women in a dictatorial regime- sexual 
assault and disability in Zimbabwe. 
Dr. Laura Harrison 
 
Amara A. Comara 
Public Administration 
What impacts does technology have on the school 
system now? 
Dr. Jeffrey Granberg-Rademacker 
 
Madeline R. Cordle 
School Psychology 
Components of the Class Pass intervention: An 
exploration of potential utility across behavioral 
functions. 
Dr. Carlos Panahon 
 
Chelseanne Davidson 
Clinical Psychology 
A Systematic review of the literature: Defining Child 
sex trafficking. 
Dr. Eric Sprankle 
 
Iwalani Dela Paz 
School Psychology 
Parent-delivered reading interventions: Skill target 
and critical components. 
Dr. Shawna Petersen-Brown 
 
Anfa M. Diiriye 
Sociology: General 
Connections between education and HIV 
susceptibility: The moderating role of race. 
Dr. Aaron Hoy 
 
Abigail J. Dye 
Clinical Psychology 
The effects of cognitive training on behavioral 
functioning in persons with dementia. 
Dr. Jeffrey Buchanan 

Jacob Fager 
History 
Portfolio. 
Dr. Lori Ann Lahlum 
 
Loren D. Files 
History 
How patriotism is measured: Blue Earth, Brown, and 
Nicollet Counties, Minnesota on the homefront in the 
World War. 
Dr. Lori Ann Lahlum 
 
Lindsey A. Finch 
School Psychology 
Assessing the perceived effectiveness and 
acceptability of Pre-Referral Intervention Team 
procedures by school teams: Continued validation of 
the Pre-Referral Intervention Team inventory. 
Dr. Shawna Petersen-Brown 
 
Sarah C. Fischer 
History 
"The cruelest of ills": Irregular practitioners, the 
Royal College of Physicians, and the "French Pox," c. 
1550-1630. 
Dr. Justin Biel 
 
Latavia M. Ford 
Sociology: Human Services, Planning and 
Administration  
Women in Combat Boots: U.S. Servicewomen’s 
Collective Self-esteem and Adherence to Weight 
Regulations  
Dr. Vicki Hunter 
 
Trevor Frey 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 
Positive and negative humor in leader-subordinate 
relationships at work. 
Dr. Lisa Perez 
 
Jacklyn A. Gehling 
Clinical Psychology 
The effects of a cognitive training program for 
healthy older adults: A program evaluation study. 
Dr. Jeffrey Buchanan 
 
 
 



Miriah C. Hager 
Anthropology 
Medical utilization in the context of culture: 
Analyzing the concepts, benefits and drawbacks of 
Sri Lankan biomedical and ayurvedic healthcare. 
Dr. Kathryn Elliott 
 
Leke Hoxha 
Public Administration 
Diversity among the federal agencies: The case of the 
State Department. 
Dr. Kevin Parsneau 
 
Arbnore Isniqi 
Public Administration 
The budget of Germania Park Mankato: Project that 
never came to fruition. 
Dr. Kevin Parsneau 
 
Alexis Jackson 
Sociology: General 
In my feelings: Millennial African Americas' 
perception, understanding, and experience of 
healthy romantic relationships. 
Dr. Sarah Epplen 
 
Janessa Jandt 
Sociology: Human Service Planning & Administration 
The Scarlet Letter of motherhood:  Post-partum 
depression as a social issue. 
Dr. Sarah Epplen 
 
Alena D. Joseph 
Gender & Women’s Studies 
The intersections of corporal punishment and gender 
based violence in Malaysian schools and homes. 
Dr. Ana Perez 
 
Kierstin L. Keller 
School Psychology 
Meeting the needs of LGBTQ+ students: An overview 
of existing educator trainings and the role of school 
psychologists. 
Dr. Jeffrey Brown 
 
 
 
 
 

Firdavs A. Khaydarov 
Clinical Psychology 
Sex trafficking: A systematic review of operational 
definitions. 
Dr. Jeffrey Buchanan 
 
Elizabeth J. Kinsey Hawley 
School Psychology 
Middle school reading comprehension interventions: 
a review. 
Dr. Shawna Petersen-Brown 
 
Courtney R. Kittock 
Gender & Women’s Studies 
Inequity before birth: An analysis of race-based 
health disparities and birth outcomes. 
Dr. Laura Harrison 
 
Kira J. Kuehl 
Geography 
Single-grain optical stimulated luminescence dating at 
Cambria Pit, Minnesota River valley, Minnesota, USA. 
Dr. Phillip Larson 
 
Alexi Licata 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 
Enhancing satisfaction and reinforcing 
organizational culture: The bright side of 
performance management. 
Dr. Lisa Perez 
 
Abbey Linderholm 
School Psychology 
Comparing active breaks with mindfulness breaks in 
elementary school classrooms. 
Dr. Carlos Panahon 
 
Ashlee R. Lundberg 
School Psychology 
Applying peer tutoring to spelling at the elementary 
level. 
Dr. Shawna Petersen-Brown 
 
Juan F. Marin 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 
Enterprise resource center feasibility study. 
Dr. Lisa Perez 
 
 



Lauren Martone 
Clinical Psychology 
Using activity schedules to promote independence 
and problem-solving in children with Autism 
Spectrum Disorder. 
Dr. Angelica Aguirre 
 
Sarah G. Mason 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 
Recognizing signs of stress in the workplace. 
Dr. Lisa Perez 
 
 
Richard J. Mataitis 
Geography 
Geomorphology and Paleoenvironmental significance of 
Aeolian Sand Stringers in west-central, Wisconsin. 
Dr. Phillip Larson 
 
Manami Matsuoka 
Ethnic and Multi-Cultural Studies 
The impact of United States of America college 
education on the Japanese students’ spoken 
language (Keigo) towards their seniors (Senpai) 
Dr. Kebba Darboe 
 
Caitlin J. Moen 
School Psychology 
Using mindfulness to enhance school readiness skills 
in early childhood. 
Dr. Carlos Panahon 
 
Sandra B. Nambangi 
Gender & Women’s Studies 
The victimization of the African girl child: Primary 
schools as unsafe spaces for girls in Cameroon. 
Dr. Maria Bevacqua 
 
Herman Ntuku 
Urban Planning 
Impact of management cultural competence on 
employee motivation in public organization. 
Dr. Jeffrey Granberg-Rademacker 
 
 
 

Bernard Odelola 
Public Administration 
Relationship between economy, education, population, 
healthcare and prevalence of HIV/AIDS in Nigeria. 
Dr. Jeffrey Granberg-Rademacker 
 
Lars V. Olson 
School Psychology 
Using a social emotional learning curriculum to 
increase above and beyond behavior. 
Dr. Kevin Filter 
 
Samuel P. Orinstien 
Sociology: College Teaching 
Dr. Emily Boyd  
 
Ashley Parent 
Gender & Women’s Studies 
Sexual consent in middle school sex health 
education: An analysis of current health education 
standards in Minnesota. 
Dr. Ana Perez 
 
Iloria V. Phoenix 
Clinical Psychology 
Examining the use of Presession Pairing to treat 
challenging behavior and establish positive 
relationships with ethnic minority preschoolers. 
Dr. Angelica Aguirre 
 
Emily J. Raulston 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 
Developing and implementing a strategic roadmap. 
Dr. Lisa Perez 
 
Austin D. Rogers 
School Psychology 
School psychology graduate student experience with 
English language learners. 
Dr. Jeffrey Brown 
 
Emma L. Schlei 
Gender & Women’s Studies 
The monster at the end of this: A feminist media 
analysis of coverage of Representative Ilhan Omar. 
Dr. Maria Bevacqua 



Rebecca L. Shanafelt 
Aging Studies 
Barrier to utilizing resources for the dementia 
caregiver. 
Dr. Jeffrey Buchanan 
 
Paige T. Shoutz 
Clinical Psychology 
An investigation into the perceptions of elderspeak 
and how it effects mood among an assisted living 
population. 
Dr. Jeffrey Buchanan 
 
Katelyn D. Smith 
Clinical Psychology 
Assessing preferences for Montessori-based activities 
in persons with memory impairment. 
Dr. Jeffrey Buchanan 
 
Alexander H. Techy 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 
The effects of transformational leadership on sales 
performance in a multi-level marketing organization. 
Dr. Kristie Campana 
 
Hannah N. Tilstra 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 
Diversity in teams, team outcomes, & the 
moderating effect of organizational support. 
Dr. Andrea Lassiter 
 
Aimee N. Tripp 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 
Police officer judgment of danger and emotional 
lability in conflict. 
Dr. Lisa Perez 

Alexander Ulmer 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 
Evaluating the effect of awareness training on police 
officer decision-making. 
Dr. Lisa Perez 
Rachel Walden 
Anthropology 
Dark tourism in the Midwest. 
Dr. Kathryn Elliott 
 
Trisha K. Walker 
Anthropology 
The biological manifestation of health, culture, and 
disease in turn of the Twentieth Century San 
Francisco. 
Dr. Kathleen Blue 
 
Paul Winchester 
Ethnic And Multi-Cultural Studies 
The never ending battle to confront and correct 
racism: Is racism really that powerful? 
Dr. Wayne Allen 
 
Jack J. Wychor 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 
Using augmented reality for manufacturing machine 
training and support. 
Dr. Andi Lassiter 
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